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International Fund for Agricultural Development (IFAD) Mr. Houngbo Gilbert r.russo@ifad.org
UNCCD - Secretariat of the UN Convention to Combat Desertification Ms. Annagylyjova Jamal jannagylyjova@unccd.int
UNDP - Climate Security Mechanism-Climate Security Risk Bureau Ms. Aguilar Ana Karina Environmental and Climate Data Specialist anakarinaaguilar@yahoo.com
UNDP - United Nations Development Program Mr. Creedon Corey corey.creedon@undp.org
UNDP - United Nations Development Program Mr. Mamaev Vladimir Regional Advisor vladimir.mamaev@undp.org
UNESCO Ms. Aureli Alice PhD Chief of section a.aureli@unesco.org
UNESCO Ms. Dmitrieva Tatiana
UNESCO Mr. Qu Xing Deputy Director General X.qu@unesco.org
UNESCO IHP Mr. Dumont Aurélien au.dumont@unesco.org
World Meteorological Organization (WMO) Mr. Abrate Tommaso Scientific Officer tabrate@wmo.int
World Meteorological Organization (WMO) Mr. Berod Dominique dberod@wmo.int
World Meteorological Organization (WMO) Mr. Franke Nicolas nfranke@wmo.int
World Meteorological Organization (WMO) Mr. Taalas Petteri ptaalas@wmo.int
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